
103804 OPEN TRAIL LEVEL 1 - GREEN

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 359 BLAZE ME ON MATTEO SALA MICHELA ZANOTTI

2 372 MIDNITE KRYMSUN CRISTIAN TORRICELLI ALESSANDRA MUZZARELLI

3 378 HH FLY ME TO THE MOON ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI DANIELA FRANCHETTO

4 383 INPATUATION ANNA MAKELA ANNA MAKELA

5 363 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

6 346 BEST SHADE OF SUDDEN BARBARA CUNIOLO KARIN MACHALEK

DQ 369 LOPIN DYNAMIC MATTEO SALA SANTINA SCARAMUZZA

138000 OPEN TRAIL AA 

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 364 CERTIFIABLE ONLY FRANCESCA SONZOGNO FRANCESCA SONZOGNO

2 373 PINE KISS MIKI MAURO VECCHIUTTI CAMILLA FALZARI

3 374 DRY GIN JACK MAURO VECCHIUTTI FRANCO VECCHIUTTI

4 375 CPR DRESSEDLIKABOSS MAURO VECCHIUTTI LORENZA TEDESCHI

5 334 ZAN RED JETS CLAUDIO LULLI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI

6 335 TOMMY PEPPY JETS CLAUDIO LULLI ALESSIA ORECCHIO

7 377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

8 378 HH FLY ME TO THE MOON ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI DANIELA FRANCHETTO

DQ 363 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI 

DQ 369 LOPIN DYNAMIC MATTEO SALA SANTINA SCARAMUZZA

DQ 359 BLAZE ME ON MATTEO SALA MICHELA ZANOTTI

SPRING BREAK AIQH SHOW

venerdi 27 Maggio - inizio gare ore 15,00
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238000 AMATEUR TRAIL

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 333 OUT IN THE SAND LAURA CRISTINI LAURA CRISTINI

2 335 TOMMY PEPPY JETS ALESSIA ORECCHIO ALESSIA ORECCHIO

3 377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

4 237 DOUBLE B GIORGIA PANCIERA GIORGIA PANCIERA

5 371 THE KRYMSUN KANDYMAN CRISTIAN TORRICELLI ALESSANDRA MUZZARELLI

438000 YOUTH TRAIL

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 375 CPR DRESSEDLIKABOSS LORENZA TEDESCHI LORENZA TEDESCHI

2 373 PINE KISS MIKI CAMILLA FALZARI CAMILLA FALZARI

3 363 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

438002 YOUTH L1 TRAIL

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 361 RZ SKY REMEDINA MARTINA ZENI SONIA KOFLER

2 379 FROZEN ART GIORGIA DALENA ANGELUCCI QH

3 375 CPR DRESSEDLIKABOSS LORENZA TEDESCHI LORENZA TEDESCHI

4 362 TOP GENUINE ROOSTER CARLOTTA BOMBARDELLI MICHELA ZANOTTI

5 360 FLASH CUSTOM EAGLE SEBASTIANO SANTORUM MARGHERITA MERZARI

6 374 DRY GIN JACK REBECCA BUCOVAZ FRANCO VECCHIUTTI

7 346 BEST SHADE OF SUDDEN ELEONORA FERRARIS KARIN MACHALEK
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8 383 INPATUATION ANNA MAKELA ANNA MAKELA

9 378 HH FLY ME TO THE MOON ALESSIO PACELLA DANIELA FRANCHETTO

10 341 AC MAGIC JOY LEONARDO CUNIOLO LEONARDO CUNIOLO

11 334 ZAN RED JETS GIULIA CASCIARRI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI

238002 AMATEUR L1 TRAIL

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 364 CERTIFIABLE ONLY FRANCESCA SONZOGNO FRANCESCA SONZOGNO

2 237 DOUBLE B GIORGIA PANCIERA GIORGIA PANCIERA

3 323 DUNGEROUS SARA RENZI CAMILLA DONEDA

4 334 ZAN RED JETS GRAZIANO CASCIARRI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI

5 367 A CHANCE FORMEBYMIKI LUCA BERNI LUCA BERNI

438102

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 342 BE AECH MEGA SOCKS MARTINA SCARPARO MARTINA SCARPARO

638100

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 380 ART N IMPULSE IRENE DELLA POSTA MATTEO MAZZATO

WALK & TROT YTH TRAIL

EQUESTRIAN WITH DISABILITIES WALK-JOG TRAIL ( independent )
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AIQH

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 334 ZAN RED JETS CLAUDIO LULLI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI

2 323 DUNGEROUS CAMILLA DONEDA CAMILLA DONEDA

3 377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

4 342 BE AECH MEGA SOCKS BARBARA CUNIOLO BIXIO BERNARDI

5 366 FL KING ENTERPRISE VANESSA BRACALONI VANESSA BRACALONI

6 338 SUGAR SNAPPY OF MIKI ANDREA BONGIORNI ANDREA BONGIORNI

RANCH TRAIL - TROFEO WELL 4 PETS
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